Position Other Positions Held

Director Health And Human
Services

Client Services Program
Manager

Client Services Program
Manager

Admin Fiscal Operations
Manager

Admin Fiscal Operations
Manager

Accountant Supervising
Staff Services Analyst Senior
Accountant Supervising
Accountant Supervising
Accountant Supervising
Accountant - |

Accountant Senior

Staff Services Analyst Il

Client Services Program
Director

Accountant - Il

Staff Services Analyst Il
Staff Services Analyst |
Collection Agent Senior
Accountant - Il
Executive Secretary
Accounting Technician
Accountant - |
Accounting Technician
Accountant - |

Admin Technician

Admin Technician

County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Department Total Wages

Hhs-Admin

Hhs-Admin

Hhs-Admin

Hhs-Admin

Hhs-Admin

Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin

Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin

$210,708

$130,951

$126,565

$121,245

$118,709

$97,668
$96,108
$93,963
$89,805
$88,627
$86,373
$81,266
$80,435
$76,369

$74,507
$71,442
$68,222
$67,276
$66,960
$66,580
$62,198
$62,101
$61,955
$61,896
$60,475
$60,388

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$70,910

$56,310

$51,965

$44,572

$47,566

$30,050
$25,965
$25,622
$25,531
$35,544
$26,626
$36,802
$37,401
$33,232

$20,773
$23,879
$23,194
$19,459
$37,420
$23,712
$23,305
$21,678
$21,732
$32,307
$32,026
$18,348



Accountant - |
Account Clerk Senior
Account Clerk Senior
Account Clerk Journey
Accountant - |
Accounting Technician
Account Clerk Journey
Account Clerk Senior

Account Clerk Journey

Public Information Specialist

Staff Services Analyst |
Account Clerk Journey

Client Services Program
Director

Collection Agent Il
Account Clerk Senior
Account Clerk Journey
Account Clerk Journey
Account Clerk Senior
Account Clerk Senior
Account Clerk Senior
Accounting Technician
Account Clerk Senior
Account Clerk Senior
Account Clerk Journey
Accountant - Il
Account Clerk Journey
Account Clerk Senior
Accountant Auditor-|
Accountant Auditor-|
Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin

Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin

$58,049
$57,714
$56,578
$55,389
$55,275
$55,237
$55,212
$54,939
$54,774
$54,574
$53,406
$51,509
$50,412

$49,953
$47,959
$47,222
$46,889
$45,221
$36,457
$35,505
$34,904
$34,683
$33,670
$30,626
$23,903
$22,195
$19,311
$18,795
$18,705
$15,111
$13,556

$27,767
$20,701
$29,992
$20,752
$27,096
$21,101
$26,726
$30,760
$20,065
$18,770
$33,735
$20,882
$15,721

$26,968
$25,052
$16,580
$18,241
$14,540
$26,479
$12,118
$9,287
$10,890
$14,832
$7,040
$8,083
$7,203
$13,470
$8,343
$9,861
$0
$11,730



Accountant Auditor-I|
Accounting Technician
Admin Secretary

Account Clerk Senior

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin
Hhs-Admin

$8,099
$8,098
$4,699

$30

$1,132
$2,393
$2,260

$0



