Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Health And Human Services		Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$210,708	\$70,910
Client Services Program Manager		Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$130,951	\$56,310
Client Services Program Manager		Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$126,565	\$51,965
Admin Fiscal Operations Manager		Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$121,245	\$44,572
Admin Fiscal Operations Manager		Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$118,709	\$47,566
Accountant Supervising		Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$97,668	\$30,050
Staff Services Analyst Senior		Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$96,108	\$25,965
Accountant Supervising		Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$93,963	\$25,622
Accountant Supervising		Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$89,805	\$25,531
Accountant Supervising		Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$88,627	\$35,544
Accountant - II		Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$86,373	\$26,626
Accountant Senior		Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$81,266	\$36,802
Staff Services Analyst II		Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$80,435	\$37,401
Client Services Program Director		Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$76,369	\$33,232
Accountant - II		Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$74,507	\$20,773
Staff Services Analyst II		Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$71,442	\$23,879
Staff Services Analyst I		Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$68,222	\$23,194
Collection Agent Senior		Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$67,276	\$19,459
Accountant - II		Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$66,960	\$37,420
Executive Secretary		Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$66,580	\$23,712
Accounting Technician		Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$62,198	\$23,305
Accountant - I		Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$62,101	\$21,678
Accounting Technician		Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$61,955	\$21,732
Accountant - I		Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$61,896	\$32,307
Admin Technician		Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$60,475	\$32,026
Admin Technician		Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$60,388	\$18,348

Accountant - I	Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$58,049	\$27,767
Account Clerk Senior	Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$57,714	\$20,701
Account Clerk Senior	Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$56,578	\$29,992
Account Clerk Journey	Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$55,389	\$20,752
Accountant - I	Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$55,275	\$27,096
Accounting Technician	Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$55,237	\$21,101
Account Clerk Journey	Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$55,212	\$26,726
Account Clerk Senior	Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$54,939	\$30,760
Account Clerk Journey	Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$54,774	\$20,065
Public Information Specialist	Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$54,574	\$18,770
Staff Services Analyst I	Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$53,406	\$33,735
Account Clerk Journey	Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$51,509	\$20,882
Client Services Program Director	Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$50,412	\$15,721
Collection Agent II	Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$49,953	\$26,968
Account Clerk Senior	Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$47,959	\$25,052
Account Clerk Journey	Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$47,222	\$16,580
Account Clerk Journey	Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$46,889	\$18,241
Account Clerk Senior	Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$45,221	\$14,540
Account Clerk Senior	Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$36,457	\$26,479
Account Clerk Senior	Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$35,505	\$12,118
Accounting Technician	Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$34,904	\$9,287
Account Clerk Senior	Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$34,683	\$10,890
Account Clerk Senior	Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$33,670	\$14,832
Account Clerk Journey	Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$30,626	\$7,040
Accountant - II	Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$23,903	\$8,083
Account Clerk Journey	Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$22,195	\$7,203
Account Clerk Senior	Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$19,311	\$13,470
Accountant Auditor-I	Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$18,795	\$8,343
Accountant Auditor-I	Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$18,705	\$9,861
Accounting Technician	Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$15,111	\$0
Accounting Technician	Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$13,556	\$11,730

Accountant Auditor-II	Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$8,099	\$1,132
Accounting Technician	Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$8,098	\$2,393
Admin Secretary	Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$4,699	\$2,260
Account Clerk Senior	Placer County	Hhs-Admin	\$30	\$0